OCEANIA TO NORTH AMERICA SCHEDULE

SHIPPING

Last updated: 19/01/2026 @ 23:27

TALEF519 TALISMAN

Max weight: 380 tonnes | Max height: 640m

Port

Zeebrugge

Bremerhaven

Auckland

Southampton

Baltimore

Brisbane

Fremantle

Masan

Kobe

Port Kembla

Yokohama

Arrival

31/10/25

28/10/25

20/12/25

01/11/25

14/1/25

26/12/25

11/01/26

05/02/26

07/02/26

29/12/25

31/01/26

Departure

29/12/25

15/01/26

05/02/26

Duration
(to next port)

0 days

53 days

0 days

13 days

42 days

13 days

21days

2 days

0 days

33 days

Terminates



