



# OCEANIA TO NORTH AMERICA SCHEDULE

Last updated: 19/01/2026 @ 23:27

## TALEF519 TALISMAN

Max weight: 380 tonnes | Max height: 640m

Port	Arrival	Departure	Duration (to next port)
Zeebrugge	31/10/25	—	0 days
Bremerhaven	28/10/25	—	53 days
Auckland	20/12/25	—	0 days
Southampton	01/11/25	—	13 days
Baltimore	14/11/25	—	42 days
Brisbane	26/12/25	29/12/25	13 days
Fremantle	11/01/26	15/01/26	21 days
Masan	05/02/26	05/02/26	2 days
Kobe	07/02/26	—	0 days
Port Kembla	29/12/25	—	33 days
Yokohama	31/01/26	—	Terminates